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SCFTA Result

RD 9    10/02/2021

Postion             Name 

50CC 4 STK BEGINNER

1 11x  BRYCE EIKELBERGER

50CC 2 STK BEGINNER

1 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA

2 555 LAILAH DOFFO

3 11 BEN EIKELBERGER

4 69 REY RESENDEZ

5 26 JACE3 JONES

6 23 LUCCA DOFFO

7 8 AUBREY CHAVIRA

65-70 2 STK BEGINNER

1 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA

2 55I DANNY IHA

50CC OPEN

1 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA

2 555  LAILAH DOFFO

3 26 JACE JONES

4 69 REY RESENDEZ

5 11X BRYCE EIKELBERGER 

6 11 BEN EIKELBERGER

7 23 LUCCA DOFFO

8 AUBREY CHAVIRA
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85CC 2STK BEGINNER

1 46 COLIN PETTON

85CC -100 CC 4STK NOVICE

1 1 JASPER HEATHFIELF

CLASSIC VINTAGE 

1 3 DWAYNE LOCKE

2 44 JOEY CHETT

3 101R JOE PAPE

4 27 JEFF APPLE 

VET'S +35 YRS  EXPERT

1 5 RYAN REED

2 44 ROB BUSH

3 12 JOHN CLAYTON

4 41 ADAM LESLEY

5 21 DARIN DWYER 

MADD DOG 100CC 4 STK 

1 3 SIERRA HICKERSON

2 2 CONNER HICKERSON

3 MARC HEATHFIELD

4 1 JASPER HEATHFIELD

5 DENNIS CAMERON

6 55I DAN IHA



3 of 7

VET'S + 35  AMA/NOVICE

1 45 MICHAEL DIFFENBAUGH

2 27 EDGAR ZARAGOZA

3 78 ALEX THERMIETIS

4 58 JOSEPH BOYD

5 62 MOISES CASTANE3DA

6 419 MICHAEL LOPEZ

7 36 DAMIAN DOFFO

SUPER SENIOR +60 AMA/NOV

1 38 GARY LEOPOLD

2 15 DWAYNE LOCKE

3 68 GARY LANE

4 PATRICK HAYES

5 117 ROBERTA EWART

PREMIER SENIOR +70 YRS

1 21C DENNIA CAMERON

2 70 ROBERT MARCHBANKS 

3 44E WAYNE WARRINGTON

SENIOR + 50 EXPERT

1 71M JON NUNES

2 44 ROBERT BUSH

3 94 JEFF APPLE

4 58 TRAVIS WARD

5 41 ADAM LESLEY

6 JOHNNY CUSTOM,

7 DON JENSEN

8 21 DARIN DWYER
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SENIOR VETS +50 AMA/NOV

1 45 MICHAEL DIGFENBAUGH

2 37 DONNIE MOORE

3  47 SHAWN DOUCET

4 44 JERRY SCHENAMSGRUBER 

5 214 CORY CLARK

OPEN EXPERT NON PAYING 

1 TRAVFS PETTON

2 68 KYLE FERRIS

3 5 RYAN REED

4 2 CONNER HICKERSON

5 54 MATT FOSTER 

6  94 COLE NORMAN

7 54 FRANK FLORES 

POWDER PUFF

1 3 SERRIA HICKERSON

2 81 JOEY CRABTREE CUSTOM

3 78 MARISSA SILVA

4 117 ROBERTA EWART

SUPER SENIOR +60 EXPERTS

1 17 JAMES MORRIS

2 54 ELLIOTT IVERSON

3 6 JOE STEFFEN

4 52 JOHN GARCIA

5 12X JOHN CLAYTON

6 JOHNNY CUSTOM



5 of 7

FRAMER EXPERTS 

1 45 MICHAEL DIFFENBAUGH

2 71 JIM BANDELIN

3 45X BRANDON GERDER

HOOLIGANS

1 ADAM LESLEY

2 54 FRANK FLORES 

3 221 RICH SILVA

4 DOUGIE DARRAH

5 DOUGLAS DARRAH

OPEN UNCLASSIFIED (NO PRO NO EXPERTS

1 419 MICHAEL LOPEZ

2 956 MICHAEL RESENDEZ

3 78 ALEX THERMIOTS 

4 369 DAMIAN DOFFO

5 27 EDGAR ZARAGPZA

6 227 JOSHUA LESLEY

7 73 EVIN PERRAUT

8 88 MAXWELL CLAURCH

9 62 MOSIES CASTANEDA

10 214 CORY CLARK 
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BOMBER EXPERT

1 6 JOE STEFFEN 

2 89 DANNY PERKINS 

3 71 JIM BANDELIN

BOMBER AMA/ NOV

1 37 DONNY MOORE

2 45X BRANDON GERDES

3 JOEY CRABTREE CUSTOM

4 70 ROBERT MARCHBANKS

PULL STARTS

1 2 CONNER HICKERSON

2 DAN BROWN

3 SIERRA HICKERSON

OPEN NOVICE/BEGINNER

1 73 EVIN PERRAULT 

2 618 MAXWELL CLAUCH  

3 58 JOSEPH BOYD

4 227 JOSHUA LESLEY

5 36 DAMIAN DOFFO

6 47 SHAWN DOUCET

7 3 SIERRA HICKERSON

8 17 MICHAEL DELA GARZA

9 DOUGLAS DARRAH
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OPEN AMATEUR

1 82 COLIN PETTON

2 78 ALES THERMIOTIS 

3 956 MICHAEL RESENDEZ

4 27 EDGAR ZARAGOZA

5 MOSIES CASTANEDA

PROS

1 182TRAVIS PETTON

2 19 JAMES OTT

3 111 ANDRE OCHS 

4 68 KYLE FERRIS

5 23 NICK GARCIS 

6  IAN FOULDS


